cross roller
Miniature XY stages Manual Positio­
ning Stages
Order No. w1 Stroke d1 l1 h1 h2 l2 l3 l4 Weight
kg
L3177.075-025-X 75 25 - 75 50 - 87 6 - 1.6
L3177.100-025-X 100 25 - 100 50 - 112 6 - 2.5
L3177.150-050-X 150 50 - 150 58 - 166 8 - 7.0
L3177.200-050-X 200 50 - 200 58 - 216 8 - 14.0
L3177.300-100-X 300 100 - 300 80 - 316 8 - 34.0
L3177.075-025-H 75 25 50.0 75 50 12.5 - 6 60 1.6
L3177.100-025-H 100 25 50.0 100 50 12.5 - 6 60 2.5
L3177.150-050-H 150 50 50.0 150 58 16.0 - 8 60 7.0
L3177.200-050-H 200 50 50.0 200 58 16.0 - 8 60 14.0
L3177.075-025-K 75 25 23.9 75 50 12.5 - 6 42 1.6
L3177.100-025-K 100 25 23.9 100 50 12.5 - 6 42 2.5
L3177.150-050-K 150 50 23.9 150 58 16.0 - 8 42 7.0
L3177.200-050-K 200 50 23.9 200 58 16.0 - 8 42 14.0
L3177.300-100-K 300 100 31.0 300 80 23.0 - 8 47 34.0
Order No. l5 l6 Lead screw
Load
kN
max.